

SEC/158/2023 May 15, 2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificate.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate is given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	GEORGE THANIKKAL	G15163	18901	8	4869488-4869495

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

$\mathbf{m}_{1} \cdot \cdot \cdot \mathbf{c}$	· c		1 1
I his is tor	valir intar	mation and	1 racarde
11113 13 101	your infor	illatioli alit	i i ecoi us.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

From.

Geoson George T H.NO. 14 Thanikal Karokkarn H ST. ANTONY'S STREET KURIACHIRA P.O THRISSUR-680006

10,

Shri. Sijo Varghese
Company Secretary
CSB Bank Limited,
Board and Shares Department,
Head Office, CSB Bhavan,
St. Mary's College Road,
Post Box No. 502,
Thrissur – 680

Sub: Request for Transmission of Shares REF: FOLIO NO: G15163 CERTIFICAT NO: 122006

Sir.

This is to inform you the sad demise of Shri. GEORGE THANIKAL (expired on 26-03-2017) holding shares of CSB Bank Limited as per Folio No. G15163 He has not left any Will executed by him/her during his life-time. Hence, We, the undersigned legal heirs of the deceased shareholder, hereby request you to transmit the shares into the sole name of GEOSON GEORGE T, one of the legal heirs of the deceased.

The following documents, as required by you, are enclosed herewith to initiate the process for transmission of shares at your earliest convenience.

- Share Certificate/s COPY
 - 2. the Death certificate COPY
 - Relationship Certificate / family membership certificate issued by the appropriated revenue authority/Thasildar/Village Officer, as proof of legal heirs of the deceased COPY
 - 4. Photo ID proof

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.

196494

15 MAY 2023

COIMBATORE - 28

mob. 9946115956
muil geosongtagmail.com